School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:
Grade: 6th

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Title:

ISBN Number:

List Price:

Quantity:

Member:

Quantity:

Shane

9780544239470

$8.99

$8.09

The Wind in the Willows

9780143039099

$14.00

$12.60

Tom Sawyer

9780451532145

$7.95

$7.16

The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus

9780199729951

$13.95

$12.56

Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars 1)

9781585104208

$32.00

$28.80

Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana

9781585102129

$20.00

$18.00

Grammatica Latina

9781585102235

$8.00

$7.20

Latine Disco: Student's Manual

9781585100507

$8.00

$7.20

Colloquia Personarum

9781585101566

$16.00

$14.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership

$25.00

Subtotal:

$0.00

o

$0.00

Sales Tax (8.3%):

$0.00

$0.00

Total:

$0.00

$0.00




School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:
Grade: 7th

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Title:

ISBN Number:

List Price:

Quantity:

Member:

Quantity:

A Christmas Carol

9780486268651

$2.50

$2.25

The Call of the Wild

9780451531346

$4.95

$4.46

Julius Caesar

9780743482745

$5.99

$5.39

Tales of the Greek Heroes

9780141325286

$5.99

$5.39

The Miracle Worker

9781416590842

$12.99

$11.69

Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper

9780793547630

$7.99

$7.19

The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus

9780199729951

$13.95

$12.56

Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars 1)

9781585104208

$32.00

$28.80

Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana

9781585102129

$20.00

$18.00

Grammatica Latina

9781585102235

$8.00

$7.20

Latine Disco: Student's Manual

9781585100507

$8.00

$7.20

Colloquia Personarum

9781585101566

$16.00

$14.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership

$25.00

Subtotal:

$0.00

o

$0.00

Sales Tax (8.3%):

$0.00

$0.00

Total:

$0.00

$0.00




School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:
Grade: 8th

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Title:

ISBN Number:

List Price:

Quantity:

Member:

Quantity:

Beowulf

9780393320978

$14.95

$13.46

Lord of the Flies

9780399501487

$9.99

$8.99

The Chosen

9780449213445

$7.99

$7.19

Sir Gawain and the Green Knight

$0.00

The Merchant of Venice

9780743477567

$5.99

$5.39

To Kill a Mockingbird

9780446310789

$8.99

$8.09

The Middle Ages

9781615381142

$16.95

$15.26

Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper

9780793547630

$7.99

$7.19

The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus

9780199729951

$13.95

$12.56

The New Millenium Latin Il Workbook

9780865165649

$22.00

$19.80

Atlas of World Geography*

9780528004827

518.75

516.88

*No longer available via Barnes and Noble; use the link b

elow:

$0.00

http://store.randmcnally.com/atlas-world-geography-sin

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership

$25.00

Subtotal:

$0.00

o

$0.00

Sales Tax (8.3%):

$0.00

$0.00

Total:

$0.00

$0.00



http://store.randmcnally.com/atlas-world-geography-single-copy.html

School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Grade: 9th

Title: ISBN Number: List Price: [Quantity: [Member: [Quantity:

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 9780451530943 $5.95 $5.36

Billy Budd and Other Tales 9780451530813 $4.95 $4.46

Great American Short Stories 9780486421193 $4.50 $4.05

Mentor Book of Major American Poets 9780451627919 $8.99 $8.09

My Antonia 9780395755143 $7.95 $7.16

Othello 9780743482820 $9.95 $8.96

Our Town 9780060512637 $14.99 $13.49

The Great Gatsby 9780743273565 $16.00 $14.40

The Old Man and the Sea 9780684801223 $12.99 $11.69

The Red Badge of Courage 9780553210118 $4.95 $4.46

Walden and Civil Disobedience 9780140390445 $14.00 $12.60

A Short History of the United States 9780060831455 $15.99 $14.39

Democracy in America 9780451531605 $7.95 $7.16

A Documentary History of the United States 9780451466471 $9.99 $8.99

Plato: Complete Works 9780872203495 $58.00 $52.20

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass 9780143107309 $13.00 $11.70

Selections from the Federalist 9780882950419 $12.95 $11.66

Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper 9780793547630 $7.99 $7.19

Harvard Concise Dictionary of Music and Musicians 9780674009783 $30.00 $27.00

The Elements of Style 9780205309023 $9.95 $8.96

The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus 9780199729951 $13.95 $12.56

Latin

Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars |) 9781585104208 $32.00 $28.80

Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana 9781585102129 $20.00 $18.00

Grammatica Latina 9781585102235 $8.00 $7.20

Latine Disco: Student's Manual 9781585100507 $8.00 $7.20

Colloquia Personarum 9781585101566 $16.00 $14.40

Latin: An Intensive Course 9780520031838 $41.95 $37.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership $25.00

Subtotal: $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Sales Tax (8.3%): $0.00 $0.00
Total: $0.00 $0.00




School:
Parent Name:

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Grade:

Title: ISBN Number: List Price: [Quantity: [Member: [Quantity:
A Tale of Two Cities 9780553211764 $4.95 $4.46
Communist Manifesto 9780553214062 $5.95 $5.36
Crime and Punishment 9780679734505 $17.95 $16.16
Discourse on the Origin of Inequality 9780872201507 $9.50 $8.55
Era of the French Revolution 9780898747188 $23.75 $21.38
Five Dialogues 9780872206335 $9.00 $8.10
Frankenstein 9780141439471 $9.00 $8.10
Harvard Concise Dictionary of Music and Musicians 9780674009783 $30.00 $27.00
Henry V 9780743484879 $5.99 $5.39
Immortal Poems of the English Language 9780671496104 $8.99 $8.09
Laches/Charmides - Plato 9780872201347 $10.00 $9.00
Pride and Prejudice 9780141439518 $8.00 $7.20
Locke, Second Treatise of Government 9780915144860 $9.00 $8.10
One Day in the Life of Ivan Denisovich 9780553247770 $5.99 $5.39
The Elements of Style 9780205309023 $9.95 $8.96
Twelfth Night 9780743482776 $5.99 $5.39
Utopia 9780140449105 $11.00 $9.90
Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars |) 9781585104208 $32.00 $28.80
Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana 9781585102129 $20.00 $18.00
Grammatica Latina 9781585102235 $8.00 $7.20
Latine Disco: Student's Manual 9781585100507 $8.00 $7.20
Colloquia Personarum 9781585101566 $16.00 $14.40
Horace Reader for Advanced Placement 9780941051675 $21.95 $19.76
Vergil's Aeneid 9780865164215 $44.00 $39.60
Latin Sentence and Idiom 9780862922658 $25.95 $23.36

Spanish

La Barca sin Pescador

9780195019841

$44.95

$40.46

Spanish-English Dictionary

French

Le Petit Prince

9780156013987

$11.00

$0.00

$9.90

Larousse French Dictionary

9782035700018

$22.95

$20.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership

$25.00

Subtotal:

$0.00

$0.00

o

Sales Tax (8.3%):

$0.00

$0.00

Total:

$0.00

$0.00




School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Grade: 11th

Title: ISBN Number: List Price: [Quantity: [Member: [Quantity:
Aeschylus II: Oresteia 9780226311470 $12.00 $10.80
Aristotle: Nichomachean Ethics $0.00
Sophocles | 9780226311517 $12.00 $10.80
Gorgias 9780872200166 $9.00 $8.10
Hamlet 9780743477123 $5.99 $5.39
lliad of Homer 9780061244186 $15.00 $13.50
Landmark Herodotus 9781400031146 $29.95 $26.96
Landmark Thucydides 9780684827902 $26.95 $24.26
Republic of Plato 9780465069347 $22.99 $20.69
The Elements of Style 9780205309023 $9.95 $8.96
The New Oxford Annotated Bible 9780195283488 $49.99 $44.99
The Odyssey of Homer 9780061244186 $14.99 $13.49

Greek
Greek: An Intensive Course | 9780823216635 _ $55.000 | $49.50 |
Spanish
Spanish-English Dictionary $0.00
Otra vez el diablo $0.00
Essential Repaso 9780844274102 $54.67 $49.20
Cantar de mio cid $0.00
Diccionario Practico del Estudiante 9788430699537
Les Jeux sont faits 9780135306758
Les Lettres de Mon Moulin $0.00
Tous les poemes pour le cours avance $0.00
Le Robert Micro Proche Dictionnaire 9782321002130 $32.95 $29.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Barnes & Noble Membership $25.00
Subtotal: $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Sales Tax (8.3%): $0.00 $0.00
Total: $0.00 $0.00







School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Parent Name:

Bookfair Number:

Student Name:

Grade: 12th

Title: ISBN Number: List Price: [Quantity: [Member: [Quantity:
Discourse on Method and Meditation of First Philosophy 9780872204201 $9.50 $8.55
Divine Comedy - Inferno 9780812970067 $14.00 $12.60
Divine Comedy - Purgatorio 9780812971255 $14.00 $12.60
Divine Comedy - Paradiso 9780812977264 $15.00 $13.50
Essays: A Selection 9780140446029 $17.00 $15.30
Hegel: Reason in History 9780023513206 $19.60 $17.64
Karl Marx's Selected Writings 9780872202184 $20.00 $18.00
King Lear 9780743482769 $5.99 $5.39
Milton's Paradise Lost 9780140424393 $12.00 $10.80
Plato's Protagoras 9780872200944 $10.00 $9.00
The Prince 9780226500447 $10.00 $9.00
St. Augustine Confessions 9780199537822 $7.95 $7.16
The Aeneid of Virgil 9780553210415 $5.95 $5.36
The Brothers Karamazov 9780374528379 $18.00 $16.20
The Elements of Style 9780205309023 $9.95 $8.96
The Tragedy of Macbeth 9780743477109 $5.99 $5.39
Thomas Aquinas Selected Writings 9780140436327 $18.00 $16.20
The New Oxford Annotated Bible 9780195283488 $49.99 $44.99

Greek

All the Greek Verbs 9780715617724 $25.95 $23.36
Homeric Greek: A Book for Beginners 9780806141640 $34.95 $31.46
Greek: An Intensive Course 9780823216635 $55.00 $49.50
Plato: Euthyphro & Clitophon 9781585100590 $22.95 $20.66
Greek-English Lexicon 9780199102075 $55.00 $49.50

Spanish

Cantar de mio cid $0.00
Diccionario Practico del Estudiante 9788430699537 $15.95 $14.36
Spanish-English Dictionary $0.00
El Coronel no tiene quien le escriba $0.00
Don Quijote de la Mancha $0.00
Lazarillo de tormes 9788491050292 $7.95 $7.16
Essential Repaso 9780844274102 $54.67 $49.20

French

Tous les poemes pour le cours avance $0.00

Antigone 9782710330400 $15.95 $14.36

L'Etranger 9782070360024 $15.95 $14.36

La Chanson de Roland 9782253053415 $15.35 $13.82

La Barbier de Seville 9782035831965 $6.99 $6.29

Le Malade Imaginaire 9782035834201 $9.95 $8.96

Le Robert Micro Proche Dictionnaire 9782321002130 $32.95 $29.66

Madame Bovary 9782070413119 $12.95 $11.66

$0.00

Barnes & Noble Membership $25.00
Subtotal:| #REF! 0 $0.00 0

Sales Tax (8.3%):| #REF! $0.00

Total:| #REF! $0.00







In-Store Pickup

Please Select One:

Ship-to-Home

Customer Shipping Information

Name:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City:

State:

Zip Code:




