School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Bookfair Number:

Parent Name:

Student Name:

Grade: 6th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
Shane	9780544239470	\$8.99		\$8.09	
The Wind in the Willows	9780143039099	\$14.00		\$12.60	
Tom Sawyer	9780451532145	\$7.95		\$7.16	
The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus	9780199729951	\$13.95		\$12.56	
Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars I)	9781585104208	\$32.00		\$28.80	
Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana	9781585102129	\$20.00		\$18.00	
Grammatica Latina	9781585102235	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Latine Disco: Student's Manual	9781585100507	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Colloquia Personarum	9781585101566	\$16.00		\$14.40	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Parent Name: Student Name:

Grade: 7th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
A Christmas Carol	9780486268651	\$2.50		\$2.25	
The Call of the Wild	9780451531346	\$4.95		\$4.46	
Julius Caesar	9780743482745	\$5.99		\$5.39	
Tales of the Greek Heroes	9780141325286	\$5.99		\$5.39	
The Miracle Worker	9781416590842	\$12.99		\$11.69	
Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper	9780793547630	\$7.99		\$7.19	
The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus	9780199729951	\$13.95		\$12.56	
Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars I)	9781585104208	\$32.00		\$28.80	
Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana	9781585102129	\$20.00		\$18.00	
Grammatica Latina	9781585102235	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Latine Disco: Student's Manual	9781585100507	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Colloquia Personarum	9781585101566	\$16.00		\$14.40	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
·	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	i e	C
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Parent Name: Student Name:

Grade: 8th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
Beowulf	9780393320978	\$14.95	-	\$13.46	-
Lord of the Flies	9780399501487	\$9.99		\$8.99	
The Chosen	9780449213445	\$7.99		\$7.19	
Sir Gawain and the Green Knight				\$0.00	
The Merchant of Venice	9780743477567	\$5.99		\$5.39	
To Kill a Mockingbird	9780446310789	\$8.99		\$8.09	
The Middle Ages	9781615381142	\$16.95		\$15.26	
Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper	9780793547630	\$7.99		\$7.19	
The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus	9780199729951	\$13.95		\$12.56	
The New Millenium Latin II Workbook	9780865165649	\$22.00		\$19.80	
Atlas of World Geography*	9780528004827	\$18.75		\$16.88	
*No longer available via Barnes a	nd Noble; use the link b		1	\$0.00	
http://store.randmcnally.com/atl	as-world-geography-sin			\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Parent Name: Student Name:

Grade: 9th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn	9780451530943	\$5.95		\$5.36	
Billy Budd and Other Tales	9780451530813	\$4.95		\$4.46	
Great American Short Stories	9780486421193	\$4.50		\$4.05	
Mentor Book of Major American Poets	9780451627919	\$8.99		\$8.09	
My Antonia	9780395755143	\$7.95		\$7.16	
Othello	9780743482820	\$9.95		\$8.96	
Our Town	9780060512637	\$14.99		\$13.49	
The Great Gatsby	9780743273565	\$16.00		\$14.40	
The Old Man and the Sea	9780684801223	\$12.99		\$11.69	
The Red Badge of Courage	9780553210118	\$4.95		\$4.46	
Walden and Civil Disobedience	9780140390445	\$14.00		\$12.60	
A Short History of the United States	9780060831455	\$15.99		\$14.39	
Democracy in America	9780451531605	\$7.95		\$7.16	
A Documentary History of the United States	9780451466471	\$9.99		\$8.99	
Plato: Complete Works	9780872203495	\$58.00		\$52.20	
Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass	9780143107309	\$13.00		\$11.70	
Selections from the Federalist	9780882950419	\$12.95		\$11.66	
Hal Leonard Manuscript Paper	9780793547630	\$7.99		\$7.19	
Harvard Concise Dictionary of Music and Musicians	9780674009783	\$30.00		\$27.00	
The Elements of Style	9780205309023	\$9.95		\$8.96	
The Pocket Oxford Dictionary and Thesaurus	9780199729951	\$13.95		\$12.56	
Latin					
Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars I)	9781585104208	\$32.00		\$28.80	
Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana	9781585102129	\$20.00		\$18.00	
Grammatica Latina	9781585102235	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Latine Disco: Student's Manual	9781585100507	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Colloquia Personarum	9781585101566	\$16.00		\$14.40	
Latin: An Intensive Course	9780520031838	\$41.95		\$37.76	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

School: Bookfair Number:

Parent Name: Student Name:

Grade:

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
A Tale of Two Cities	9780553211764	\$4.95		\$4.46	
Communist Manifesto	9780553214062	\$5.95		\$5.36	
Crime and Punishment	9780679734505	\$17.95		\$16.16	
Discourse on the Origin of Inequality	9780872201507	\$9.50		\$8.55	
Era of the French Revolution	9780898747188	\$23.75		\$21.38	
Five Dialogues	9780872206335	\$9.00		\$8.10	
Frankenstein	9780141439471			\$8.10	
Harvard Concise Dictionary of Music and Musicians	9780674009783	83 \$30.00 \$27.00			
Henry V	9780743484879				
Immortal Poems of the English Language	9780671496104	\$8.99 \$8.09			
Laches/Charmides - Plato	9780872201347	\$10.00		\$9.00	
Pride and Prejudice	9780141439518	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Locke, Second Treatise of Government	9780915144860	\$9.00		\$8.10	
One Day in the Life of Ivan Denisovich	9780553247770	\$5.99		\$5.39	
The Elements of Style	9780205309023	\$9.95		\$8.96	
Twelfth Night	9780743482776	\$5.99		\$5.39	
Utopia	9780140449105	\$11.00		\$9.90	
Latin					
Lingua Latina per se illustrata (pars I)	9781585104208	\$32.00		\$28.80	
Exercitia Latina I: Exercises for Familia Romana	9781585102129	\$20.00		\$18.00	
Grammatica Latina	9781585102235	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Latine Disco: Student's Manual	9781585100507	\$8.00		\$7.20	
Colloquia Personarum	9781585101566	\$16.00		\$14.40	
Horace Reader for Advanced Placement	9780941051675	\$21.95		\$19.76	
Vergil's Aeneid	9780865164215	\$44.00		\$39.60	
Latin Sentence and Idiom	9780862922658	\$25.95		\$23.36	
Spanish					
La Barca sin Pescador	9780195019841	\$44.95		\$40.46	
Spanish-English Dictionary				\$0.00	
French					
Le Petit Prince	9780156013987	\$11.00		\$9.90	
Larousse French Dictionary	9782035700018	\$22.95		\$20.66	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Parent Name: Student Name:

Grade: 11th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
Aeschylus II: Oresteia	9780226311470	\$12.00		\$10.80	
Aristotle: Nichomachean Ethics		,		\$0.00	
Sophocles I	9780226311517	\$12.00		\$10.80	
Gorgias	9780872200166	\$9.00		\$8.10	
Hamlet	9780743477123	\$5.99		\$5.39	
Iliad of Homer	9780061244186	\$15.00		\$13.50	
Landmark Herodotus	9781400031146	\$29.95		\$26.96	
Landmark Thucydides	9780684827902	\$26.95		\$24.26	
Republic of Plato	9780465069347	\$22.99		\$20.69	
The Elements of Style	9780205309023	\$9.95		\$8.96	
The New Oxford Annotated Bible	9780195283488	\$49.99		\$44.99	
The Odyssey of Homer	9780061244186			\$13.49	
Greek					
Greek: An Intensive Course	9780823216635	\$55.00		\$49.50	
Spanish					
Spanish-English Dictionary				\$0.00	
Otra vez el diablo				\$0.00	
Essential Repaso	9780844274102	\$54.67		\$49.20	
Cantar de mio cid				\$0.00	
Diccionario Practico del Estudiante	9788430699537	\$15.95		\$14.36	
French					
Les Jeux sont faits	9780135306758	\$44.00		\$39.60	
Les Lettres de Mon Moulin				\$0.00	
Tous les poemes pour le cours avance				\$0.00	
Le Robert Micro Proche Dictionnaire	9782321002130	\$32.95		\$29.66	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:	\$0.00		\$0.00	

School: Veritas Preparatory Academy

Bookfair Number:

Parent Name:

Student Name:

Grade: 12th

Title:	ISBN Number:	List Price:	Quantity:	Member:	Quantity:
Discourse on Method and Meditation of First Philosophy	9780872204201	\$9.50		\$8.55	
Divine Comedy - Inferno	9780812970067	\$14.00		\$12.60	
Divine Comedy - Purgatorio	9780812971255	\$14.00		\$12.60	
Divine Comedy - Paradiso	9780812977264	\$15.00		\$13.50	
Essays: A Selection	9780140446029	\$17.00		\$15.30	
Hegel: Reason in History	9780023513206	\$19.60		\$17.64	
Karl Marx's Selected Writings	9780872202184	\$20.00		\$18.00	
King Lear	9780743482769	\$5.99		\$5.39	
Milton's Paradise Lost	9780140424393	\$12.00		\$10.80	
Plato's Protagoras	9780872200944	\$10.00		\$9.00	
The Prince	9780226500447	\$10.00		\$9.00	
St. Augustine Confessions	9780220300447	\$10.00		\$7.16	
The Aeneid of Virgil	9780199337822	\$5.95		\$5.36	
		\$18.00		\$16.20	
The Brothers Karamazov	9780374528379			-	
The Elements of Style	9780205309023	\$9.95		\$8.96	
The Tragedy of Macbeth	9780743477109	\$5.99		\$5.39	
Thomas Aquinas Selected Writings	9780140436327	\$18.00		\$16.20	
The New Oxford Annotated Bible	9780195283488	\$49.99		\$44.99	
Greek	000001564000	40= 0=		400.00	
All the Greek Verbs	9780715617724	\$25.95		\$23.36	
Homeric Greek: A Book for Beginners	9780806141640	\$34.95		\$31.46	
Greek: An Intensive Course	9780823216635	\$55.00		\$49.50	
Plato: Euthyphro & Clitophon	9781585100590	\$22.95		\$20.66	
Greek-English Lexicon	9780199102075	\$55.00		\$49.50	
Spanish					
Cantar de mio cid				\$0.00	
Diccionario Practico del Estudiante	9788430699537	\$15.95		\$14.36	
Spanish-English Dictionary				\$0.00	
El Coronel no tiene quien le escriba				\$0.00	
Don Quijote de la Mancha				\$0.00	
Lazarillo de tormes	9788491050292	\$7.95		\$7.16	
Essential Repaso	9780844274102	\$54.67		\$49.20	
French					
Tous les poemes pour le cours avance				\$0.00	
Antigone	9782710330400	\$15.95		\$14.36	
L'Etranger	9782070360024	\$15.95		\$14.36	
La Chanson de Roland	9782253053415	\$15.35		\$13.82	
La Barbier de Seville	9782035831965	\$6.99		\$6.29	
Le Malade Imaginaire	9782035834201	\$9.95		\$8.96	
Le Robert Micro Proche Dictionnaire	9782321002130	\$32.95		\$29.66	
Madame Bovary	9782070413119	\$12.95		\$11.66	
				\$0.00	
Barnes & Noble Membership				\$25.00	
	Subtotal:	#REF!	0	\$0.00	0
	Sales Tax (8.3%):	#REF!		\$0.00	
	<del></del>	#REF!	1		<del>                                     </del>

	In-Store Pickup	Please Se	elect One:	Ship-	-to-Home		
		Customer	Shipping In	formation			
Name:							
Address 1:							
Address 2:							
City:				State:		Zip Code:	